Planning \$ _	5.00	Drainage \$	Ø		BLDG PERMIT NO. 89/16		
TCP\$	Ø	School Impact \$	ø		FILE#		
DI ANNINO OL FADANOF							

PLANNING CLEARANCE

(multifamily and non-residential remodels and change of use)

Grand Junction Community Development Department

Grand Junction Communit	y Development De	epartment				
2.055-12.74 ■ THIS SECTION TO B	E COMPLETED BY APPLICAN	[18 1				
BUILDING ADDRESS 411 MAIN St NEAR	: TAX SCHEDULE NO	2945-143-21-003				
SUBDIVISION	CURRENT FAIR MARKET	VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 69,570				
FILING BLK LOT	ESTIMATED REMODE	ING COST \$ 13,000.00				
OWNER HEIRS FLAMES PURCE!		IITS: BEFOREAFTER				
ADDRESS 2808 N.AV. Suit 400	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS					
TELEPHONE 242-7322	* DESCRIPTION OF WO	RK & INTENDED USE:				
APPLICANT Ma G/EBSON INC.	INSTA!	CHOTERS IN				
APPLICANT Ma G/EBSON INC. ADDRESS 523 F/ORENCE Rd.	Existin	P AND NEW ROOF				
TELEPHONE 242 8035						
✓ Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal Standards for Improvements and Development) document.						
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPA	RTMENT STAFF ®				
ZONE 3-2	SPECIAL CONDITIONS	: Romodeling (ont does not				
ZONE	include neu) a out.				
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YESNO		•				
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspecies under the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building guaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other resissuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping require condition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or a and Development Code.	g, by the Community Deve ection has been complete Code). Required improvequired site improvements d by this permit shall be tre in an unhealthy condition	elopment Department Director. The structure d and a Certificate of Occupancy has been vements in the public right-of-way must be must be completed or guaranteed prior to maintained in an acceptable and healthy on is required by the Grand Junction Zoning				
I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the inform laws, regulations, or restrictions that apply to the project. I understa but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).						
Applicant's Signature Lon Thunk		Date 4-22-03				
Department Approval C Hayl Milson	<u> </u>	Date 4/23/63				
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	NO /	W/O No.				
Utility Accounting (Amana)	·	Date 4-23-03				

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)